Datenblatt

Uberbogen
- Loétanschluss
Modell 95085

Artikel 104 672

Eigenschaften

Gutesicherung Cu
RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lange

Hohe 1

Hohe 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

eed9d66d093dc53ce1fdd87e1ac70c5961034613

Cu

H1
H2

82¢g
155,4 cm®

Kupfer

102 mm
128 mm
20 mm

38 mm
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